SAMSUNG

Samsung QE65Q85RAT 165,1 babpodgh®o (65") 4K Ultra HD Smart

TV 0330, 39603bmabggmo

d063gbgo : Samsung

3OmE3dHob 3mpa: QE65Q85RATXXU

3O mEYJH0b ababgmgds : QE65Q85RAT

Samsung QE65Q85RAT. abomgal oogmbognn: 165,1 babphndghtn (65"), g36bab gomhgzopmds: 3840 x
2160 pixels, HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Display technology: QLED, Screen shape: Flat screen. Smart TV.
3ohmengdob igho: 830, 3963bemabaygo

936360

0ba3gmgol Eodgmbagno *

HD type *

Display technology *

Screen shape *

0bemgab 5396 Hamegbmos
93603600 gobhgzopmos *

9369600 ©0d3mbagyM0 dmdd
(8a6emo)
Peak luminance ratio

Smart TV

Smart TV *
Design
36mndhob g *

Performance

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology
Ambient light sensor

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported *

9630300l dobOmzd

9b0b dmbdatrgds *
96963mdmbdatrgds (mzemgdal Mgg0dn)
*

Power consumption (max)

165,1 bobhodgphto (65")
4K Ultra HD

QLED

Flat screen

1.073 billion colours
3840 x 2160 pixels

163 Labhodghoo
81%

8530, 390bmobagho

High Dynamic Range (HDR) 1500,
High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10
Plus), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)

v

v

176 W
05W
200 W

9630300l dobOmzd

96963mdmbdatrygds (969Mameeddmgn) 73,9 W

AC input voltage
AC input frequency

6mbo o Brmdgdn

bbby (Lowaadmsb ghmow)
boe®dg (36 ghmap)
bodomeng (bowaadmsb ghmow)
Weight (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)
boaadnb bogsbyg

boaed0b bopadg

390330300 dmbagdgdn
399390300 bogaby
399390300 boeadg

399390300 bodomemyg
393900b Bmbs

Other features

Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)
Quantum dot color technology
3D 0036900008

Annual energy consumption
Energy efficiency class (old)

220-240V
50-60 Hz

1449,5 mm
327,9 mm

918 mm

28,2 kg

1449,5 mm
61,9 mm

831,2 mm

25,1 kg

89,7 Lubhodgphto
32,8 bobhodgphho

1621 mm
215 mm
965 mm
40,4 kg

v
v
X

244 kWh
B

Publication date: 24-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8801643646639

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 24-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



