## Samsung QE65Q85RAT 165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV შავი, ვერცხლისფერი

ბრენდი : Samsung პროდუქტის კოდი: QE65Q85RATXXU

პროდუქტის დასახელება : QE65Q85RAT

Samsung QE65Q85RAT. დისფლეის დიაგონალი: 165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65"), ეკრანის გარჩევადობა: 3840 x 2160 pixels, HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Display technology: QLED, Screen shape: Flat screen. Smart TV. პროდუქტის ფერი: შავი, ვერცხლისფერი





ეკრანი		ენერგიის მართვა	
დისფლეის დიაგონალი *	165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65")	ენერგომოხმარება (ენერგოდამზოგი)	73,9 W
HD type *	4K Ultra HD	AC input voltage	220 - 240 V
Display technology *	QLED	AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz
Screen shape *	Flat screen	წონა და ზომები	
დისფლეის ფერთა რაოდენობა	1.073 billion colours	სისგანე (სადგამთან ერთად)	1449.5 mm
ეკრანის გარჩევადობა *	3840 x 2160 pixels	სიღრმე (სადგამთან ერთად)	327,9 mm
ეკრანის დიაგონალური ზომა (მეტრული)	163 სანტიმეტრი	სიმაღლე (სადგამთან ერთად)	918 mm
Peak luminance ratio	81%	Weight (with stand)	28,2 kg
Smart TV		Width (without stand)	1449,5 mm
	_	Depth (without stand)	61,9 mm
Smart TV *	✓	Height (without stand)	831,2 mm
Design		Weight (without stand)	25,1 kg
პროდუქტის ფერი *	შავი, ვერცხლისფერი	სადგამის სიგანე	89,7 სანტიმეტრი
Performance		სადგამის სიღრმე	32,8 სანტიმეტრი
	High Dynamic Range (HDR) 1500,	შეფუთვის მონაცემები	
High Dynamic Range (HDR) technology	High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10	შეფუთვის სიგანე	1621 mm
	Plus), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)	შეფუთვის სიღრმე	215 mm
Ambient light sensor	•	შეფუთვის სიმაღლე	965 mm
High Dynamic Range (HDR) supported *	✓	პაკეტის წონა	40,4 kg
		Other features	
ენერგიის მართვა		Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)	✓
დენის მოხმარება * ენერგომოხმარება (თვლემის რეჟიმი) *	176 W	Quantum dot color technology	✓
	0,5 W	3D თავსებადობა	×
Power consumption (max)	200 W	Annual energy consumption	244 kWh
		Energy efficiency class (old)	В



8801643646639

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.